RUTGERS

Rutgers Business School
Newark and New Brunswick

RM 608/RU- Newark

Room 608
Lounge 609
Room 608
Room 608

Harrison, NJ

ORIENTATION

Full-Time MBA Program

1 Washington Park, Suite 600
Newark, NJ 07102-3122
Phone: 973-353-5275

MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024
Day 3 - Wednesday, August 21st - casual

10:00-10:55

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

3:00-6:00

RBS & Campus Tour
(Wear comfortable shoes and clothes for the
campus tour)

RU Business Librarian
Boxed Lunch
SCM Bootcamp
MBA Introductions + Student Panel
Dinner Networking Event:

Spanish Pavilion (with FT and PT
MBA students)

Marc Limata

Mr. Jonathan Torres
MBA Program
SCM Faculty
Current 2nd Year MBA Students

MBA Program




