

Full-Time MBA Program 1 Washington Park, Suite 600 Newark, NJ 07102-3122

Phone: 973-353-5275

## **ORIENTATION**

## **MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024**

Day 3 - Wednesday, August 21st - casual

Location	Time	Event	Presenter
RM 608/RU- Newark	10:00-10:55	RBS & Campus Tour (Wear comfortable shoes and clothes for the campus tour)	Marc Limata
Room 608	11:00-12:00	RU Business Librarian	Mr. Jonathan Torres
Lounge 609	12:00-12:30	Boxed Lunch	MBA Program
Room 608	12:30-2:00	SCM Bootcamp	SCM Faculty
Room 608	2:00-2:30	MBA Introductions + Student Panel	Current 2nd Year MBA Students
Harrison, NJ	3:00-6:00	Dinner Networking Event: Spanish Pavilion (with FT and PT MBA students)	MBA Program
			Last updated: July 10, 2024 (ML)